Take Hoff 2K21 :  LONGBOARD SKATES
FLYING WHEELS
 Rooted in the curves of the Basque mountains, relatives values   of nature
and the ocean, Flying Wheels Skateboarding was born in the Basque Coast
in 2003. The long ballad sessions along the ocean, sharing longboard friends
inspire us every day. Flying Wheels wants to offer the best products at the
best price, for riders of all levels , from beginners to perform downhill.
#SENSATIONS  #SHARING  #FUN  #EXPLORATION  #FREERIDE  #SURF

MZJFWF0301
FLAT - 3 mm - 6 mm - 10 mm
MZJFWF0302
SLOPPED - 7/14 mm
MZJFWI0701
RISER PADS
• 2 trucks set
• Soft natural rubber
• Black
DTS / SLICED
(Drop Thru Special)
FLAT
SLOPPED
Accessories & Spareparts
Take Hoff 2K21
CLIMAX 70 - 78AA MZAFWL7001
Height : 70 mm
Width : 50 mm
Contact patch : 44 mm
Core : Standard
Bearing Seat : O�set
Roll Surface : Sanded
Durometers : 78A
Urethane : SHR-AA
Rebound : 80%
CLIMAX 65 - 78AA MZAFWL6502
Height : 65 mm
Width : 44 mm
Contact patch : 36 mm
Core : Standard

DOWNHILL
STREET
CRUISE
FREERIDE
SLIDE
DOWNHILL
The new reference in longboard wheels.
We developped a special urethane formula
that delivers awesome properties.
The 78AA will bring you perfect grip and
relaunch, while the 83AA will make your
board slide like nothing.
Combined with our brand new Spine Hub,
these wheels o�er optimum control and
regular wear.
BUMPERS 60 - 83AA MZAFWS6001
Height : 60 mm
Width : 39 mm
Contact patch : 33 mm
Core : Large
Bearing Seat : Center set
Roll Surface : Sanded
Durometers : 83A
Urethane : SHR-AA
Rebound : 80%
BUMPERS 70 - 83AA MZAFWS7002
Height : 70 mm
Width : 45 mm
Contact patch : 39 mm
Core : Large
Bearing Seat : Center set
Roll Surface : Sanded
Durometers : 83A
Urethane : SHR-AA
Rebound : 80%
STREET
CRUISE
FREERIDE
SLIDE
DOWNHILL
STREET
CRUISE
FREERIDE
SLIDE
DOWNHILL
BUMPERS 65 - 78AA MZAFWS6503
Height : 65 mm
Width : 42 mm
Contact patch : 36 mm
Core : Large